1
www.LifeSafetyPower.com  |  PH 888.577.2898
Mercury Honeywell HIDSoftware House
UNIFIEDPOWER
INTEGRATED
ACCESS
Unified Power
Regulatory

Multiples of the same accessory module
are preceded by the quantity:
PART NUMBER KEY
FPO XXX / XXX   XX XX XX XX–
1
(on select access systems)
FPO75/150
B100  Second voltage, 5-18VDC @ 4A
B150  Second voltage, 3-18VDC @ 6A
C4  Lock control distribution, 4 out
C8  Lock control distribution, 8 out
D8  Auxiliary distribution, 8 out
F8  FAI distribution, 8 out
M8  Managed distribution, 8 out
SD4,16 Managed aux, 4 or 16 out, (requires NLX)
NL4  SPI network module
NLX  SPI/RS485 network module
MODEL PART NUMBER BUILDERMODEL NUMBER DECODER
Unified Power
Regulatory
Compliance
UL294 | UL603 | UL1076
ULC S318 | ULC S319 | CSA 22.2 #205
CSFM | CE
©
 2